
Kurduwadi - Miraj DEMU Special/01545 - DEMU - CR 
KWV/Kurduwadi Junction to SGRE/Sulgare 
2h 29m - 156 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 10:55 1 1 0 70 511 CR
2 MLB Modnimb 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 22 92 CR
3 PVR Pandharpur 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 53 77 463 CR
4 SGLA Sangola 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 82 121 502 CR
5 WSD Wasud 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 90 59 510 CR
6 JVA Javla 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 99 44 557 CR
7 MSDG Mhasoba Dongargaon 12:26 12:27 1m 0 1 104 53 545 CR
8 JTRD Jath Road 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 110 56 567 CR
9 DLGN Dhalgaon 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 128 34 CR
10 LNP Langarpeth 13:04 13:05 1m 0 1 133 - CR
11 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 144 51 637 CR
12 SGRE Sulgare 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 156 36 CR
13 BLNK Belanki 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 161 20 630 CR
14 ARAG Arag 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 172 17 648 CR
15 MRJ Miraj Junction 15:10 5 1 190 - 549 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (15:46)

May 26 2024 (15:46)

1

1


